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Adams County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Ashland County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Barron County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Bayfield County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Brown County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Buffalo County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Burnett County

Anderson Town 
Blaine Town 
Daniels Town 
Dewey Town Wards 1 & 2
Grantsburg Town Wards 1 - 4
Jackson Town 
La Follette Town Wards 1 - 3
Lincoln Town Wards 1 & 2
Meenon Town Wards 1 - 4
Oakland Town 
Roosevelt Town 
Rusk Town 
Sand Lake Town 
Scott Town Wards 1 & 2
Siren Town Wards 1 & 2
Swiss Town Wards 1 & 2
Trade Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Union Town 
Webb Lake Town 
West Marshland Town Wards 1 & 2
Wood River Town Wards 1 & 2
Grantsburg Village Wards 1 & 2
Siren Village Wards 1 & 2
Webster Village 

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 1

Burnett County District Attorney

 4County Totals :

 4Office Totals :  4

 4
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Calumet County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Chippewa County District Attorney

Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 10Run: 09/28/2000 11:17 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Constitution Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 73

Clark County District Attorney

Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 11Run: 09/28/2000 11:17 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Constitution Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 73

Columbia County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Crawford County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Dane County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Dodge County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Door County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Douglas County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Dunn County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Eau Claire County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Florence County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Fond du Lac County District
Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Forest County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Grant County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Green County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Green Lake County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Iowa County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Iron County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Jackson County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Jefferson County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Juneau County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Kenosha County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Kewaunee County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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La Crosse County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Lafayette County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Langlade County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Lincoln County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Manitowoc County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Marathon County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Marinette County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Marquette County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Menominee-Shawano County
District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Milwaukee County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Monroe County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Oconto County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Oneida County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Outagamie County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Ozaukee County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Pepin County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Pierce County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Polk County

Alden Town Wards 1 - 3
Apple River Town 
Balsam Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Beaver Town 
Black Brook Town Wards 1 & 2
Bone Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Clam Falls Town 
Clayton Town 
Clear Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Eureka Town Wards 1 & 2
Farmington Town Wards 1 - 3
Garfield Town Wards 1 & 2
Georgetown Town 
Johnstown Town 
Laketown Town 
Lincoln Town Wards 1 - 3
Lorain Town 
Luck Town Wards 1 & 2
McKinley Town 
Milltown Town Wards 1 & 2
Osceola Town Wards 1 & 2
St Croix Falls Town Wards 1 & 2
Sterling Town 
West Sweden Town Wards 1 & 2
Balsam Lake Village 
Centuria Village 
Clayton Village 
Clear Lake Village 
Dresser Village 
Frederic Village Wards 1 & 2
Luck Village Wards 1 & 2

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Polk County District Attorney
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Polk County

Milltown Village 
Osceola Village Wards 1 - 3
Turtle Lake Village Ward 2
Amery City Wards 1 & 2
Amery City Wards 3 & 4
St Croix Falls City Wards 1 - 3

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Polk County District Attorney

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1

 1

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 51Run: 09/28/2000 11:17 AM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Constitution Primary Election - 09/12/2000

of 73

Portage County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Price County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Racine County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Richland County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Rock County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Rusk County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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St. Croix County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Sauk County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Sawyer County

Bass Lake Town Ward 1
Bass Lake Town Ward 2
Couderay Town Ward 1
Couderay Town Ward 2
Draper Town 
Edgewater Town 
Hayward Town Wards 1 - 4
Hunter Town Wards 1 & 2
Lenroot Town 
Meadowbrook Town 
Meteor Town 
Ojibwa Town 
Radisson Town Ward 1
Radisson Town Ward 2
Round Lake Town Wards 1 & 2
Sand Lake Town 
Spider Lake Town 
Weirgor Town 
Winter Town Ward 1
Winter Town Ward 2
Couderay Village 
Exeland Village 
Radisson Village 
Winter Village 
Hayward City Ward 1
Hayward City Ward 2
Hayward City Ward 3
Hayward City Ward 4

Municipality Name & Wards

 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Sawyer County District Attorney

 1County Totals :

Office Totals :

 1
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Sawyer County District Attorney

 1 1
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Sheboygan County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Taylor County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Trempealeau County District
Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Vernon County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Vilas County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Walworth County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Washburn County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Washington County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Waukesha County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Waupaca County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Waushara County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Winnebago County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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Wood County District Attorney

Office Totals :  
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